503632290 01/03/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3678920

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT			

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WEI WANG	12/24/2015
YAXUE LIU	12/24/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUSKY REFRIGERATOR MFG CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 3 FACTORY, LAND NO. 9, SHAKENG INDUSTRIAL ZONE, WUSHA, DALIANG STREET, SHUNDE DISTRICT
City:	FOSHAN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	29550200				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RONDA-1508-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	01/03/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed Assignment_RONDA-1508-USDS#page1.tif source=Executed Assignment_RONDA-1508-USDS#page2.tif

PATENT 503632290 REEL: 037395 FRAME: 0832

ASSIGNMENT - Patent Application Docket Number: RONDA-1508-USDS							
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the followin	g name	d invento	rs:		,
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)							
made an inventi	on entitled:	Refrigerator					
for which an app (Select one of the	olication for following):	Letters Patent of the	e United	States:	***		
was filed i							
		Husky Refrigerate	or Mfg C	Co., Ltd.			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) No. 3 Factory, Land No. 9, Shakeng Industrial Zone, Wusha, Daliang Street, Shunde District, Foshan, Guangdong							one, Wusha, Daliang
	W. W	China					
is desirous of ac obtained therefo	quiring our r,	entire right, title and	interest	t in and to	o sai	d invention	and the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	0), and for Assignor, ir assigns, th it for said in iority base	other good and valuatending to be legally a full and exclusive a full and exclusive and the full and exclusive and the full and the ful	able cor bound, ight, title division tters Pa	nsideration hereby see and inte ns, conting tent, incli	on, the sells, erest nuati uding	ne receipt of assigns are in and to sons, and co ons, and co oreissues.	nd transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications ontinuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor.
Assigno made or entered	r hereby wa i into which	arrants that no assign would conflict with t	nment, s his Assi	ale, agre gnment.	eme	ent or encu	mbrance has been or will be
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.							
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.							
3	Typed o	Printed Name	- A-P TRU P PROPERTY - CANADAM AND A ABABA	Signa	ature		Date
SIGNATURE	W	el Wang	Х	Wau	ng	Wei	X 2015-12-24

PATENT REEL: 037395 FRAME: 0833

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number: RC	ONDA-1508-USDS		
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the followi	ng named inv	entors:	·		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)							
made an inventi	on entitled:	Refrigerator		·			
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	ne United Sta	es:			
was filed i	n the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Tradem ation Serial No.:	ark Office on				
	est (Manager	Husky Refrigera	tor Mfg Co.,	_td.			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) No. 3 Factory, Land No. 9, Shakeng Industrial Zone, Wusha, Dallang Street, Shunde District, Foshan, Guangdong							
•	****	China			7/7788888888884		
is desirous of ac obtained therefo	equiring our or,	entire right, title an	id interest in a	nd to said invention and	I the Letters Patent to be		
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	10), and for Assignor, ir assigns, th it for said ir riority base	other good and val stending to be legal e full and exclusive svention, including d thereon, and all L	luable conside ly bound, her right, title an all divisions, c etters Patent	eration, the receipt of wh bby sells, assigns and th d interest in and to said i	ansfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications authors-in-part thereof, all		
Assigno made or entered	r hereby wa I into which	arrants that no assignously would conflict with	gnment, sale, this Assignm	agreement or encumbra ent.	ance has been or will be		
a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu	tative there ting to the ute all instru	of, to supply all info making and practice iments proper to pa	ormation and e of said inve atent the inve	evidence of which the Ar ntion, to testify in any lec	s of America and foreign		
In witnes	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on	the day indicated below.			
ſ	Typed o	Printed Name		Signature	Date		
SIGNATURE	Ya	xue Liu	<u> </u>	in Yaxwe	X 2015-12-24		

PATENT REEL: 037395 FRAME: 0834

RECORDED: 01/03/2016